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VALRHONA COCOA POWDER



FICHE TECHNIQUE/ SPECIFICATION SHEET 

Composition nutrit,onnelle pour 100g 

NutntIona/ values per 1 00g 

Valeur Energetique 
Energetic Value 

Protides 
Proteins 

Lipides 
Lipids 

Total acides gras satures 
Sat fat 

Glucides 
Total carbohydrates 

Sucres totaux (en saccharose) 
Sugars 

Fibres alimentaires totales (method• AOAC 1988) 
Fiber 

Unite de vente 

Sa/es unit: 

333 kcal I 1388 kJ 

24,2 g 

20,5 g 

13,1 g 

12,8 g 

5,6 g 

31,2 g 

Cond1t1onnement 

Packaging 

Boite de 3 sacs de 1kg Dimensions (en cm): 
Box of 3 bags x 1kg Dimensions (in cm) : 

Sodium 
Sodium 

Calcium 
Calcium 

Fer 
Iron 

VitamineA 
Vitamin A 

Vitamine C 
Vitamin C 

Cholesterol 
Cholesterol 
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0,85 g 

140 mg 

38,2 mg 

1,1 µg 

< 0,1 mg 

0,64 mg 

16,0 X 25,5 X 23,0 

Materiaux: Sac en plastique + aluminium, boite en carton 

Materials: Plastic+ almuminium bag, cardboard box 

Carton complet: 

Full carton: 

Conditions de conservation : 

Preserving conditions 

DLUO: 

6x3kg Dimensions (en cm) : 

Dimensions (in cm) 

Materiau: 

Material: 

Conservation 

PreservatJOn 

A conserver dans un endroit sec entre 12-18'C. 

Keep in a dry place at a constant temperature at 53-64'F. 

24 mois I 24 months 

INDICATION QUALITE - etant donne la moyenne des durees de stockage, la duree de vie commerciale (DVC) a la sortie 
des entrepOts de VALRHONA sera de 

QUALITY INFORMATION - considering the average period of storage, the remaining shelf-life exit VALRHONA will be : 

Garant,e Non-OGM 

Non GMO Guarantee 

27,5 X 49,3 X 48,6 

Carton 

Cardboard 

12 mois minimum 

12 months minimum 

Nous certifions qu'aucun ingredient n'est issu de matieres premieres genetiquement modifiees ; nos etiquetages sont conformes a 

la reglementation en vigueur. 

We certify that all ingredients are issued of GMO free raw materials; our labelling is in accordance with the regulation in force. 

Garant1e Non-1on1sat1on 

Non-wn1zat1on guarantee 

Nous certifions que nous n'utilisons pas le process de ionisation pour la fabrication de taus nos produits. 

We certify that we do not use ionization process for the manufacturing of all our products. 

Validee par : Responsable Qualite 

Approved by : Quality Manager 

Derniere M1se a JOur 

Update 

Informations non contractuelles. 

Not contractual informations. 
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